Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elinah Phillip - (717237) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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02/06/13
29/03/13

Date

11/03/18
06/02/16
05/02/16

20/06/15

Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014

London National Arena Swimming League

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015

Carifta Swimming Championships 2015

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

Central Zonal Meet 2014

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

Torfaen Nolnhing Non Natinnal Qualifier 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Aruba
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Aruba
Basildon
Norwich
Bristol
Barbados
Bristol
Norwich
Corby
Norwich

Norwich

Venue
Wycombe
Sheffield

Sheffield

Rristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Hatfield

Bishop Stort

Hatfield

Bishop Stort

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Hatfield

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.90
1:09.17
1:11.01
1:09.42
1:07.88
1:08.82
1:10.21

112.59

:110.23

:10.06

110.48

:112.35

112.72

112.22

:116.48

Copyright 2024

500
516
476
510
545
523
493
446
492
496
487
450
444
453
381

I T m I I I I

I M

03/05/15
03/05/15
06/04/15
28/03/15
07/02/15
22/04/14
22/04/14
26/01/14
14/12/13
08/12/13
08/12/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
13/04/13
29/03/13

U

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
Carifta Swimming Championships 2015

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014

XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014

Central Zonal Meet 2014

London National Arena Swimming League

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
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