## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elinah Phillip - (717237) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.88	545	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:08.73	525	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
1:08.82	523	F	22/04/14	XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014	Aruba	Hatfield	1
1:09.07	518	Н	05/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
1:09.17	516	Н	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
1:09.42	510	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
1:09.75	503	F	06/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
1:09.90	500	F	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
1:10.06	496	F	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:10.21	493	Н	22/04/14	XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014	Aruba	Hatfield	1
1:10.23	492	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Basildon	Hatfield	1
1:10.48	487	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:10.56	486	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	Hatfield	3
1:11.01	476	Н	06/04/15	Carifta Swimming Championships 2015	Barbados		1
1:12.22	453	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Hatfield	1
1:12.35	450	F	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:12.59	446	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Hatfield	1
1:12.72	444	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:16.48	381	Н	29/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Hatfield	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.73	525	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
1:09.75	503	F	06/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
1:09.07	518	Н	05/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
1:10.56 Copyright 202	486 4	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolohins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	Hatfield Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

				·			Page 2 / 2
1:09.90	500	F	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
1:09.17	516	Н	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
1:11.01	476	Н	06/04/15	Carifta Swimming Championships 2015	Barbados		1
1:09.42	510	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
1:07.88	545	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:08.82	523	F	22/04/14	XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014	Aruba	Hatfield	1
1:10.21	493	Н	22/04/14	XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014	Aruba	Hatfield	1
1:12.59	446	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Hatfield	1
1:10.23	492	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Basildon	Hatfield	1
1:10.06	496	F	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:10.48	487	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:12.35	450	F	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:12.72	444	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:12.22	453	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Hatfield	1
1:16.48	381	Н	29/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Hatfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS